Hernia Product Guide
| HERNIA CARE |   MESH • FIXATION • PERMACOL™ • DISSECTION
Innovation that matters
At Covidien, innovation means meeting the real needs of
surgeons through creative and evidence-based solutions – from
the development of the first mesh with a resorbable collagen
barrier to designing the first self-gripping mesh technology.
Discover how our comprehensive product portfolio can

LAPAROSCOPIC VENTRAL
ACCUMESH™ POSITIONING SYSTEM
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
AMPPCO15X Kit including AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, a Parietex™ Optimized Composite
Mesh PCO15X, 15 cm Round, and a EndoClose™ closure device
1
AMPPCO20X Kit including AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, a Parietex™ Optimized Composite
Mesh PCO20X, 20 cm Round, and a EndoClose™ closure device
1
AMPPCO2015X Kit including AccuMesh™ Positioning Device, a Parietex™ Optimized Composite
Mesh PCO2015X, 20 x 15 cm, and a EndoClose™ closure device
1
Innovation that matters
PARIETEX™ OPTIMIZED COMPOSITE MESH
Intraperitoneal placement
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
With
Pre-Placed
Sutures
Without
Pre-Placed
Sutures
PCO9FX PCO9X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
9 cm Round
1
PCO12FX PCO12X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
12 cm Round
1
PCO15FX PCO15X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
15 cm Round
1
PCO20FX PCO20X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
20 cm Round
1
PCO1510FX PCO1510X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
15 x 10 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2015FX PCO2015X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
20 x 15 cm Rectangle
1
PCO2520FX PCO2520X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
25 x 20 cm Rectangle
1
PCO3020FX PCO3020X Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film
30 x 20 cm Rectangle

Innovation that matters
PROGRIP™ LAPAROSCOPIC SELF-FIXATING MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
LPG1510 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polylactic Acid Grips
and Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510AR Right Anatomical, Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polylactic Acid
Grips and Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510AL Left Anatomical, Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polylactic Acid Grips
and Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
1
LPG1510X2 Bilateral Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polylactic Acid Grips and
Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
2
LPG1510AK2 Bilateral Anatomical Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polylactic Acid
Grips and Absorbable Collagen Film, 15 x 10 cm
2
LPG1612 Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polyactic Acid Grips and Absorbable
Collagen Film, 16 x 12 cm
1
LPG1612AR Right Anatomical, Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polyactic Acid Grips
and Absorbable Collagen Film, 16 x 12 cm
1
LPG1612AL Left Anatomical, Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Polyactic Acid Grips
and Absorbable Collagen Film, 16 x 12 cm
1
PARIETEX™ HYDROPHYLIC ANATOMICAL MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TECT1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm 1
TECT1612AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh Left Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1612AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh Right Side, Polyester, 16 x 12 cm 1
TECT1510ADP2L Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
With Flap, Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm , 2nd generation
1
TECT1510ADP2R Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
With Flap, Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm , 2nd generation
1
TECR1510AL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm, rigid
1
TECR1510AR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm, rigid
1
TECT1510ADPL Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
With Flap, Left Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TECT1510ADPR Parietex™ Hydrophilic Anatomical Mesh
With Flap, Right Side, Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
LAPAROSCOPIC INGUINAL
PARIETEX™ HYDROPHYLIC 2D MESH

35 x 22 cm
1
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PPM2020 Macroporous Mesh,  20 x 20 cm 1
PPM3030 Macroporous Mesh,  30 x 30 cm 1
PPM4530 Macroporous Mesh, 45 x 30 cm 1
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TET2020 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 20 x 20 cm
1
TET3030 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 30 x 30 cm
1
TET5050 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 50 x 50 cm
1
OPEN VENTRAL & OPEN INCISIONAL
PERMACOL™ SURGICAL IMPLANT
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
P100104 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  1 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100204 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  2 cm x 4 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P050205* Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  2 cm x 5 cm x 0.5 mm 1
P050104* Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  1 cm x 4 cm x 0.5 mm 1
P050308* Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  3 cm x 8 cm x 0.5 mm 1
P100205 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  2 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100308 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  3 cm x 8 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100055 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  5 cm x 5 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P100510 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  5 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P101010 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  10 cm x 10 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P151010 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  10 cm x 10 cm x 1.5 mm 1
P101015 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  10 cm x 15 cm x 1.0 mm 1
P151015 Permacol™ Collagen-Based Implant  |  10 cm x 15 cm x 1.5 mm 1

6
PROGRIP™ SELF-GRIPPING MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TEM2015G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 20 x 15 cm
1
TEM3015G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 30 x 15 cm
1
(For Incisional Hernias Only)
OPEN INGUINAL
Innovation that matters
PROGRIP™ SELF-GRIPPING POLYESTER MESH
PARIETEX™ HYDROPHYLIC 2D MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TEM1208GR ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Right Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 12 x 8 cm
1
TEM1208GL ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Left Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 12 x 8 cm
1
TEM1409GR ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Right Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 14 x 9 cm
1
TEM1409GL ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Left Anatomical, Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 14 x 9 cm
1
TEM1509G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips, 15 x 9 cm
1
TEM1515G ProGrip™ Self-Gripping Polyester Mesh
Polyester with Polylactic Acid Grips,    15 x 15 cm
1
Order Code Description
Box

PARIETEX™ HYDROPHYLIC 3D MESH
PARIETEX™ LIGHTWEIGHT MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TET1309 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 13 x 9 cm
1
TET1510 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TET1515 Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 15 x 15 cm
1
TET1309D Parietex™ Hydrophilic 3-Dimensional Mesh
Polyester, 13 x 9 cm
1
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
TCM1106 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 6 x 11 cm
1
TCM1106x3 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 6 x 11 cm
3
TCM1510 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
1
TCM1510X3 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 15 x 10 cm
3
TCM1515 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 15 x 15 cm
1
TCM1515X3 Parietex™ Lightweight Mesh
Monofilament Polyester, 15 x 15 cm
3
OPEN INGUINAL
Innovation that matters
PARIETENE™ MACROPOROUS MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PPM1106X3 Macroporous Mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPM1508X3 Macroporous Mesh, 15 x 7.5 cm 3
PPM1510X3 Macroporous Mesh, 15 x 10 cm 3
PPM1515X3 Macroporous Mesh, 15 x 15 cm 3
PPMK1106X3 Macroporous Keyhole Mesh, 11 x 6 cm 3
PPMK1508X3 Macroporous Keyhole Mesh, 15 x 7.5 cm 3
OPEN INGUINAL
SURGIPRO™ MESH

1
PARIETEX™ PLUG AND PATCH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PNP6X3 Parietex™ Plug & Patch System
Polyester and Polylactic Acid Semi-Resorbable Plug
with Monofilament Polyester Patch, Diameter 6 cm
3
PNP8X3 Parietex™ Plug & Patch System
Polyester and Polylactic Acid Semi-Resorbable Plug
with Monofilament Polyester Patch, Diameter 8 cm
3
Innovation that matters
SPECIALTY MESH
PARIETEX™ COMPOSITE PARASTOMAL MESH
Order Code Description
Box
Qty
PCOPM15 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Indirect Stomies,
15 cm, with Central Band
1
PCOPM20 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Indirect Stomies,
20 cm, with Central Band
1
PCOPM15H35 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Direct Stomies,
15 cm/35 mm
1
PCOPM15H50 Parietex™ Composite Parastomal Mesh
Monofilament Polyester with Absorbable Collagen Film for Direct Stomies,
15 cm/50 mm
1
Order Code Description